15,815,8 0,00
8,0
TDK Electronics AG
FILM ES PEC HP
Málaga, Spain
Sept 1st, 2022
Product presentation – ModCap HF
DCR Modular | New Modular High Frequency Series

5,60
ModCap HF
Ordering Code System
Get more info here
Nominal
voltage (V)
Capacitance
±10% (µF)
Nominal
current (A)
Surge current
(kA)
Repetitive peak
current (kA)
Dimensions
(LxWxH, mm)
Construction Part Number
900 1850 210 225 5 205x90x170 C B25647A9198K003
1000 1520 200 220 5 205x90x170 C B25647A1158K003
1100 1200 190 215 5 205x90x170 C B25647A1128K003
1250 940 180 210 5 205x90x170 C B25647A1947K003
1350 880 170 205 5 205x90x170 C B25647A1887K003
1600 640 160 200 5 205x90x170 C B25647A1647K003
ModCap HF: Construction C
1
7
0